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1. Dean’s update 
Dean Sandro Galea (sgalea@bu.edu) welcomed the community to the April School Assembly and 
provided brief updates on the work of the school. 

 



 
  



2. Education 
Dean Lisa Sullivan (lsull@bu.edu) provided updates from the Education Office. 





























 
  



3. School survey alumni 
Jacoba van Heugten (jjvh@bu.edu), Leslie Tellalian (ltellal@bu.edu), and Megan Healey 
(healeym@bu.edu) reported on the alumni survey findings.  

















 
  



7. School survey employers 
Lisa Toby (ltoby@bu.edu) provided an update on the annual school survey of employers and 
practicum supervisors. 

 











 
  



8. idea hub update 
Craig Ross (csross17@bu.edu) and Vanessa Edouard (vbe@bu.edu) provided an overview of the 
idea hub and how community members can work with them. 

 











 
  



9. Staff Senate  
Staff Senate Chair Nick Gooler (gooler@bu.edu) reported on the staff senate updates. 

 





 
  



10. Faculty Senate  
Faculty Senate Chair, Professor Alana Brennan (abrennan@bu.edu) presented updates from 
the Faculty Senate. 

 



 
  



11. Spotlight on Think. Teach. Do.; Jacqui Hicks  
Professor Jacqui Hicks (jnmilton@bu.edu) presented to the community about her work with 
Upward Bound. 

  











 



 


